## SUN OIL COMPANY

## G. M. COSEY NO. 2

## 

## INCLINATION TESTS

Depth	Angle	Displacement (Feet)	Accumulative Displacement (Feet)
340	1/2	2.96	2,96
650	3/4	4.06	7.02
9 <b>89</b>	1/2	2.95	9.97
1428	1	7.68	17.65
1637	3/4	2.74	20,39
2031	1/2	3.43	23.82
	3/4	5.36	29.18
2440	3/4	1.99	31.17
2592	3/4	5.21	36.38
2990	$1 \frac{1}{2}$	9.17	45.55
3340	1 1/2	6.30	51.85
3700		4.36	56.21
3900	1 1/4		60.58
4150	1	4.37	61.33
4320	1/4	•75	
4450	1/4	•57	61.90
4581	3/4	1.72	63 <b>.62</b>

AFFIDAVIT STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF ECTOR

BEFORE me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared 

T. E. Majwell

Subscribed and Sworn to before me on this the 10th DAY OF April, 1963.

Motory Fublic in and for

Ector County, Texas